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09/09/1997 | 200km | 19 starting
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CITRACCA Angelo
DOLCI Andrea
USLAMIN Sergei
MER BORGHERESI Simone
PIERDOMENICO Germano
AMO VERGNANI Marco
PROFETI Federico
APOLLONIO Massimo
BRAMATI Davide
MER BARBERO Sergio

ITA19690206
ITA19691119
RUS19630223
ITA19680801
ITA19671206
ITA19690713
ITA19720625
ITA19700321
ITA19680628
ITA19690117
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CASAROTTO Davide
SCOPSI Manuel

AMO PATUELLI Andrea
PUTTINI Felice

SAE CASAGRANDE Francesco
MICELI Nicola
MAZZANTI Luca
PICCOLI Mariano

FDJ SCIANDRI Maximilian

ITA19710719
ITA19731101
ITA19701105
SUI19670918
ITA19700914
ITA19710528
ITA19740204
ITA19700911
GBR19670215



